
                                    SCHOOL HOLIDAY CALENDAR 

                          LIST OF HOLIDAYS FROM 1ST APRIL 2018 TO 31ST MARCH 2019 

S.NO. HOLIDAYS DATE DAY 

1 Baisakhi Apr 14, 2018 Saturday 

2 Ambedkar Jayanti Apr 14, 2018 Saturday 

3 Buddha Purnima Apr 30, 2018 Wednesday 

4 ID- UL – FITR*** Jun 16, 2018 Saturday 

5 Id-ul-Zuha Aug 22, 2018 Wednesday 

6 Raksha Bandhan Aug 26, 2018 Saturday 

7 Janmashtami Sep 3, 2018 Monday 

8 Moharram Sep 21, 2018 Friday 

9 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Oct 2, 2018 Tuesday 

10 Dussehra Oct 19, 2018 Friday 

11 Valmiki Jayanti Oct 24, 2018 Wednesday 

12 Diwali Nov 7, 2018 Wednesday 

13 Govardhan Puja Nov 8, 2018 Thursday 

14 Bhaiya  Dooj Nov 9, 2018 Friday 

15 ID-Ul- MILAD*** Nov 21, 2018 Wednesday 

16 Guru Nanak's Birthday Nov 23, 2018 Friday 

17 Christmas Day Dec 25, 2018 Monday 

18 Makar Sakranti Jan 14, 2019 Monday 

19 School Reopens after Winter vacations Jan 15, 2019 Tuesday 

20 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 
 

Feb 19, 2019 Tuesday 

21 Mahashivratri Mar 4, 2019 Monday 

23 Holi Mar 21, 2019 Thursday 

 


